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17ème Championnat Genevois de Bowling 
             

     2016       

             

 FINALE 
Date 12.02.2016 18.03.2016 22.04.2016 13.05.2016 17.06.2016 23.09.2016 21.10.2016 

TOTAL  

  

Différence 

 Nom, Prénom 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 2 parties 

 1   BONDIONI Agostino 523 567 531 513 480 416 218 3248 1   

 2   ESCARRA George 365 410 519 425 425 357 234 2735 2 513 

 3   VAUTHEY Frédérik  324 408 328 360 484 413 285 2602 3 133 

 4   KOLLER Pierre 405 417 408 406 150 499 249 2534 4 68 

 5   FESHA Pétros 492 471 478 150 150 464 300 2505 5 29 

 6   CORMINBOEUF Robert 377 346 348 335 398 252 270 2326 6 179 

 7   BACCAR Malik 351 366 380 398 150 359 150 2154 7 172 

 8   SILVESTRI Andrea 362 276 291 277 331 371 200 2108 8 46 

 9   CARLASSARE Gilles 277 310 300 365 319 328 193 2092 9 16 

 10   BACCAR Hakim 343 349 431 400 150 150 267 2090 10 2 

 11   ESTORACH Fernando 303 323 285 150 295 343 190 1889 11 201 

 12   AFEWERKI Méhari 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1050 12 839 

             

        Agostino Bondioni , le 02.11.2016   



             

             

             

               

             

             

17ème Championnat Genevois de Bowling 

             

     2016       

             

             

   Nom, Prénom STRIKE X  

 
1   BONDIONI Agostino 11 16 11 11 10 7 1 67 1  

 
2   FESHA Pétros 7 12 10 0 0 10 8 47 2  

 
3   VAUTHEY Frédérik  5 6 4 7 12 8 4 46 3  

 
4   ESCARRA George 6 8 8 7 4 5 2 40 4  

 
5   BACCAR Malik 6 7 7 6 0 6 0 32 5  

 
6   BACCAR Hakim 3 6 8 8 0 0 6 31 6  

 
7   CORMINBOEUF Robert 6 5 4 4 7 3 1 30 7  

 
8   KOLLER Pierre 7 4 3 4 0 9 0 27 8  

 
9   SILVESTRI Andrea 5 3 3 1 2 8 3 25 9  

 
10   ESTORACH Fernando 5 2 3 0 4 3 1 18 10  

 
11   CARLASSARE Gilles 2 0 3 2 3 3 2 15 11  

 
12   AFEWERKI Méhari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12  

             

        Agostino Bondioni , le 02.11.2016   


